Josef Kedronicek (carnage.cz)
pc.sat.servis@email.cz
773485883

HONEYWELL 710-179S-001

Cena celkem:

BéZné cena:
USetfite:
Kéd zbozi:
Part No.:
Zaruka:
Stav:

20.05.24 11:56:27

15 990 K¢

(bez DPH: 13 215 K¢)
17 589 K¢

1 599 K¢

CHP480

710-1795-001

24 més.

Nové zbozi

Popis

Honeywell 710-179S-001

Originalni tiskova hlava pro tiskarny $titkd Honeywell.
ZAKLADNI SPECIFIKACE

Rozliseni: 300 dpi

Kompatibilita: Honeywell PM43, PM42



